Oct 22 2024 (18:11) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Festival Special/04047 - Exp - NR
KGG/Khagaria Junction to GOY/Govindpuri (Kanpur)
14h 18m - 720 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KIR Katihar Junction 18:00 0o |1 0 57 (32 |NFR
2 MNE |Mansi Junction 20:03 20:05 2m |0 |1 117 (35 |42 |ECR
3 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 20:20 20:22 2m (0 |1 126 (78 |39 |ECR
4 BGS |Begusarai 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 166 |20 |42 |ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 21:40 21:50 10m |0 |1 181 (39 [48 |ECR
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 269 |21 |55 |ECR
7 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 01:10 01:20 10m 2 289 |82 (53 |ECR
8 ARA  |Arajunction 01:53 01:55 2m |0 |2 334 |68 |59 |[ECR
9 BXR  [Buxar 02:55 02:57 2m |0 |2 |403 (55 |68 |[ECR
10 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:40 04:50 10m [0 |2 [497 |48 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
11 |PRYJ] |Prayagrajjunction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 |2 649 |76 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
12 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 10:40 10:45 5m |0 (2 |845 |60 |126 |[NCR
13 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 17:50 0 |2 1269 |- 207 |NR

Oct 22 2024 (18:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



